
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

REINDAHL RESTROOM REMODEL
CONTRACT NO. 8586
DATE: 7/14/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 415

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $78,000.00

Bachmann Construction Company, Inc. $139,598.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $147,900.00 OK

Danton Construction Services LLC $169,000.00 OK

 


