
REINDAHL RESTROOM REMODEL

CONTRACT NO.  8586
DATE: 7/14/22

Tri-North 
Builders, Inc.

Danton 
Construction 
Services LLC

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price

Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - Conversion and Remodel of 
concessions room into two single use 
restrooms and a small mechanical room in 
the Reindahl Park Splash Pad 
Pump/Concession Building - Lump Sum 1.00 $139,598.00 $139,598.00 $147,900.00 $169,000.00

1 Items Totals $139,598.00 $147,900.00 $169,000.00

Bachmann Construction 
Company, Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


