
Electric Construction

Laura Amundson
Digitally signed by Laura Amundson
DN: C=US, E=lamundson@cityofmadison.com, CN=Laura Amundson
Reason: I agree to the terms defined by the placement of my signature on this document
Date: 2022.10.14 11:24:10-05'00'

encdo
Typewritten Text
44,701.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
2,235.05

encdo
Typewritten Text
42,465.95

encdo
Typewritten Text
26,914.45



10/17/2022

ACCOUNT NO. 14323-401-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
BACHMANN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
REINDAHL RESTROOM REMODEL
CONTRACT NO. 8586
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 14323-401-140

90000

Conversion and Remodel of 
concessions room into two single use 
restrooms and a small mechanical room 
in the Reindahl Park Splash Pad Pump / 
Concession Building

1.00 LUMP SUM $139,598.00 $139,598.00 0.20 $28,331.00 0.11727 $16,370.00 0.32021 $44,701.00 32.02%

CONTRACT TOTALS $139,598.00 $28,331.00 $16,370.00 $44,701.00 32.02%

PAGE 2 OF 2




